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Name

William Green
Steve Nicholls
Ben Barry

Josh Page

Karl Poole
Joshua Barley
Luke Shaw
Thomas Stannard
Cliff Hughes
Wayne Mote
Gary Hall

Darryl Strachan
John Mudgway
Jason Kelly
Glenn Kirk
Tristan Kramers
Hubertus Buyck
Erik D'arbois
Michael Pugh
Justin Copeland
Chris Clark
Willem Bruins
Darryn Jackson
Peter Handcock
Carl Paton
Scott Estcourt
Chris Jarvis
Jaon Grstro
Chris Ratcliffe
Rob Duff

Strat Ellingham
Alana Forster
Andrew Torrens
Martin Gilkison
Tim Goodson
Mike Pryde
Kent Hutchins
Greg Burgess
Craig Briggs
Maurice Brown
Chris Greenwood
Aileen Campbell
Paul Reid
Rachael Nicholls
Albert Taare
Chris Hansen
Dennis Murdoch
Stephen Laurent
George Fuge
Gary Saunders
Anna Inglis
Mandy Hancock
Helen Bradford

Michelle Van Den Bro:

Gerard Logan
Kevin Welsh
John Dickinson
Marc Stewart
Dylan Stewart
Kevin Lloyd
Judy Sole
Janet Chilton
Franco Celligoi
Jan Pavlicek
Saskia Van Zijp

Wayne McDermott

Simon Beckett
Jonny Clapcott
Alex Fierro

Mike Colley
Frannie Aston
Duncan Wallace
Chris Young
Andrew Mclintosh
Stu Granger
Luke McDermott

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

4:04:33.5
4:04:34.2
4:06:19.2
4:06:20.0
4:10:05.4
4:10:05.9
4:10:06.6
4:23:21.9
4:23:22.7
4:23:23.3
4:23:23.9
4:23:24.5
4:23:25.4
4:23:27.4
4:23:29.0
4:38:05.7
4:38:25.5
4:38:28.4
4:38:29.5
4:38:34.8
4:42:28.9
4:48:25.1
4:48:56.6
4:48:57.4
4:53:36.6
4:58:37.1
4:59:27.2
5:00:59.9
5:01:48.1
5:03:06.8
5:07:27.9
5:07:29.4
5:07:37.4
5:07:38.3
5:14:44 .4
5:16:23.5
5:16:25.7
5:22:33.5
5:26:36.2
5:26:37.3
5:29:11.7
5:38:18.8
5:38:20.2
5:39:31.1
5:41:35.4
5:41:36.3
5:51:09.5
6:04:13.8
6:04:14.6
6:04:15.4
6:04:16.1
6:07:22.0
6:07:23.0
6:09:14.7
6:16:32.0
6:32:45.1
6:39:24.6
6:41:06.0
6:41:07.4
6:41:11.2
6:52:21.7
6:57:58.0
7:34:48.7
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