Place	Name	Gender	Time
1	William Green	Male	4:04:33.5
2	Steve Nicholls	Male	4:04:34.2
3	Ben Barry	Male	4:06:19.2
4	Josh Page	Male	4:06:20.0
5	Karl Poole	Male	4:10:05.4
6	Joshua Barley	Male	4:10:05.9
	•		
7	Luke Shaw	Male	4:10:06.6
8	Thomas Stannard	Male	4:23:21.9
9	Cliff Hughes	Male	4:23:22.7
	•		
10	Wayne Mote	Male	4:23:23.3
11	Gary Hall	Male	4:23:23.9
12	Darryl Strachan	Male	4:23:24.5
13	John Mudgway	Male	4:23:25.4
	• •		
14	Jason Kelly	Male	4:23:27.4
15	Glenn Kirk	Male	4:23:29.0
16	Tristan Kramers	Male	4:38:05.7
17	Hubertus Buyck	Male	4:38:25.5
	•		
18	Erik D'arbois	Male	4:38:28.4
19	Michael Pugh	Male	4:38:29.5
20	Justin Copeland	Male	4:38:34.8
21	Chris Clark	Male	4:42:28.9
22	Willem Bruins	Male	4:48:25.1
23	Darryn Jackson	Male	4:48:56.6
24	Peter Handcock	Male	4:48:57.4
25	Carl Paton	Male	4:53:36.6
26	Scott Estcourt	Male	4:58:37.1
27	Chris Jarvis	Male	4:59:27.2
28	Jaon Grstro	Male	5:00:59.9
29	Chris Ratcliffe	Male	5:01:48.1
30	Rob Duff	Male	5:03:06.8
31	Strat Ellingham	Male	5:07:27.9
32	Alana Forster	Female	5:07:29.4
33	Andrew Torrens	Male	5:07:37.4
34	Martin Gilkison	Male	5:07:38.3
35	Tim Goodson	Male	5:14:44.4
		Male	
36	Mike Pryde		5:16:23.5
37	Kent Hutchins	Male	5:16:25.7
38	Greg Burgess	Male	5:22:33.5
39	Craig Briggs	Male	5:26:36.2
	Maurice Brown		
40		Male	5:26:37.3
41	Chris Greenwood	Male	5:29:11.7
42	Aileen Campbell	Female	5:38:18.8
43	Paul Reid	Male	5:38:20.2
44	Rachael Nicholls	Female	5:39:31.1
45	Albert Taare	Male	5:41:35.4
46	Chris Hansen	Male	5:41:36.3
47	Dennis Murdoch	Male	5:51:09.5
48	Stephen Laurent	Male	6:04:13.8
49	George Fuge	Male	6:04:14.6
50	Gary Saunders	Male	6:04:15.4
51	Anna Inglis	Female	6:04:16.1
	-		
52	Mandy Hancock	Female	6:07:22.0
53	Helen Bradford	Female	6:07:23.0
54	Michelle Van Den Brod	Female	6:09:14.7
55	Gerard Logan	Male	6:16:32.0
	-	Male	
56	Kevin Welsh		6:32:45.1
57	John Dickinson	Male	6:39:24.6
58	Marc Stewart	Male	6:41:06.0
59	Dylan Stewart	Male	6:41:07.4
	•		
60	Kevin Lloyd	Male	6:41:11.2
61	Judy Sole	Female	6:52:21.7
62	Janet Chilton	Female	6:57:58.0
63	Franco Celligoi	Male	7:34:48.7
	-		
-	Jan Pavlicek	Male	DNS
-	Saskia Van Zijp	Female	DNS
-	Wayne McDermott	Male	DNS
_	Simon Beckett	Male	DNS
-	Jonny Clapcott	Male	DNS
-	Alex Fierro	Male	DNS
-	Mike Colley	Male	DNS
_	Frannie Aston	Female	DNS
-	Duncan Wallace	Male	DNS
-	Chris Young	Male	DNS
-	Andrew McIntosh	Male	DNS
_	Stu Granger	Male	DNS
-	-		
-	Luke McDermott	Male	DNS